2025-01-29 11:36

Borlange Curling Club

Borlange Curling Club

Spelschema alla lag
Morgon KM grupp A - varsasongen 2025

Datum
2025-02-13

2025-02-14

2025-02-20

2025-02-28

2025-03-05

2025-03-06

2025-03-13

2025-03-20

Vélj serie och Iag: [Morgon KM grupp A v] [Alla lag

Veckodag

torsdag

fredag

torsdag

fredag

onsdag

torsdag

torsdag

torsdag

Klockan
09:00-12:00

09:00-12:00

09:00-12:00

09:00-12:00

12:00-15:00

09:00-12:00

09:00-12:00

09:00-12:00

Bana

N = WO N =2 WO N =2 WODN -2 D W WWN -2 DO WD

Match
Glidarna - Humlan
Torsangsgubbarna - Hookarna
Aspeboda M - Skraddarbacken
Hookarna - Humlan
Torsangsgubbarna - Glidarna
Hookarna - Aspeboda M
Skréddarbacken - Humlan
Talangerna - Glidarna
Torsdngsgubbarna - Skraddarbacken
Talangerna - Hookarna
Talangerna - Torsangsgubbarna
Glidarna - Skraddarbacken
Humlan - Aspeboda M
Hookarna - Glidarna
Aspeboda M - Talangerna
Humlan - Torsangsgubbarna
Humlan - Talangerna
Aspeboda M - Torsangsgubbarna
Skréddarbacken - Hookarna
Skréddarbacken - Talangerna
Glidarna - Aspeboda M
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